Télé 2 Semaines

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

Milliers
2 253

Ensemble
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.3%

2020-V3
Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration
934 100.0% 3.7%

Milliers
1319

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.8%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+

Milliers Structure Pénétration

496 100.0% 2.8%

Femme

Homme

1319
934

58.0%
41.0%

4.0%
3.0%

934 100.0% 3.0%

1319

100.0%

4.0%

314 63.0% 3.0%
182 36.0% 2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

217
219
512
458
847

9.0%
9.0%
22.0%
20.0%
37.0%

2.0%
3.0%
4.0%
5.0%
4.0%

93 10.0% 2.0%
84 9.0% 2.0%
219 23.0% 3.0%
214 22.0% 5.0%
324 34.0% 4.0%

124
135
293
244
523

9.0%
10.0%
22.0%
18.0%
39.0%

3.0%
3.0%
4.0%
5.0%
5.0%

83 16.0% 2.0%
44 8.0% 1.0%
161 32.0% 2.0%
125 25.0% 3.0%
84 16.0% 4.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

3.0%
0.0%
24.0%
26.0%
6.0%
2.0%
8.0%
28.0%

2.0%
0.0%
4.0%
5.0%
6.0%
5.0%
2.0%
5.0%

80 16.0% 1.0%
105 21.0% 3.0%
102 20.0% 5.0%

3 0.0% 0.0%

42 8.0% 3.0%
139 28.0% 2.0%

25 5.0% 8.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

92 4.0% 1.0% 45 4.0% 1.0% 46
0 0.0% 0.0% - - - 0
521 23.0% 4.0% 197 21.0% 4.0% 323
425 18.0% 5.0% 77 8.0% 3.0% 348
321 14.0% 5.0% 232 24.0% 4.0% 89
50 2.0% 3.0% 18 1.0% 1.0% 32
190 8.0% 2.0% 82 8.0% 2.0% 109
654 29.0% 5.0% 283 30.0% 4.0% 371
651 28.0% 4.0% 257 27.0% 3.0% 394
338 15.0% 4.0% 174 18.0% 5.0% 163
405 18.0% 4.0% 196 21.0% 4.0% 209
257 11.0% 2.0% 81 8.0% 1.0% 176
602 26.0% 4.0% 226 24.0% 3.0% 376
2020-V3

29.0%
12.0%
15.0%
13.0%
28.0%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
3.0%
5.0%

158 31.0% 2.0%
56 11.0% 2.0%
63 12.0% 2.0%
63 12.0% 1.0%

155 31.0% 4.0%
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